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GMST MINOR- MEDIEVAL
STUDIES HISTORY (AGMH)
Code Title Course

Units
AFRC 0300 Africa Before 1800 1
AFRC 0400 Colonial Latin America 1
AFRC 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on

the Margins in Early America
1

AFRC 1310 Africa and the Transatlantic Slave Trade 1
CIMS 3407 Italian Foods and Cultures 1
CIMS 3411 Mediterranean Studies 1
COML 1201 Foundations of European Thought: from

Rome to the Renaissance
1

COML 1215 Love, Lust and Violence in the Middle Ages 1
EALC 0020 Introduction to East Asia: China 1
EALC 0080 Mongolian Civilization: Nomadic and

Sedentary
1

EALC 1101 Introduction to East Asian History 1
EALC 1720 Late Imperial China 1
EALC 1742 From Shamans to Shoguns: The Texts that

Made Pre-Modern Japanese History
1

EALC 1746 Japan: The Age of the Samurai 1
EALC 1781 Silk Road: From the Mediterranean to the

Pacific
1

EALC 2711 Knights with Katanas: Medieval Japan and
Europe Compared

1

EALC 2721 History of Private Life in China 1
EALC 3720 Early Chinese History 1
EALC 3721 Law in Pre-Modern China 1
EALC 3744 Law and Violence in Pre-Modern Japan 1
ENGL 1609 Introduction to Print Culture 1
ENGL 2179 The Mediterranean and the World,

1450-1700
1

GRMN 1305 The Vikings 1
GSWS 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on

the Margins in Early America
1

GSWS 1215 Love, Lust and Violence in the Middle Ages 1
GSWS 2500 History of Private Life in China 1
GSWS 3407 Italian Foods and Cultures 1
GSWS 3411 Mediterranean Studies 1
HIST 0021 First-Year Seminar: Inquisitors, Heretics

and Witches
1

HIST 0061 First-Year Seminar: Of Horses, Bows and
Fermented Milk: The Silk Roads in 10
Objects

1

HIST 0200 The Emergence of Modern Europe 1
HIST 0205 Europe: From Fall of Rome to Age of

Exploration
1

HIST 0220 England and the British Isles to 1707 1
HIST 0300 Africa Before 1800 1

HIST 0310 Warriors, Concubines & Converts: the
Ottoman Empire in the Middle East &
Europe

1

HIST 0400 Colonial Latin America 1
HIST 0500 Late Imperial China 1
HIST 0600 The Foundations of the Early Modern

Atlantic World 1450-1800
1

HIST 0724 Portraits of Old Rus: Myth, Icon, Chronicle 1
HIST 0725 National Antiquities: Genealogies,

Hagiographies, Holy Objects
1

HIST 0750 From Shamans to Shoguns: The Texts that
Made Pre-Modern Japanese History

1

HIST 0751 Japan: The Age of the Samurai 1
HIST 0752 Knights with Katanas: Medieval Japan and

Europe Compared
1

HIST 0754 Law and Violence in Pre-Modern Japan 1
HIST 0755 History, Culture, and Religion in Early India 1
HIST 0757 Mongolian Civilization: Nomadic and

Sedentary
1

HIST 1100 North American Colonial History 1
HIST 1122 Witches, Rebels, and Prophets: People on

the Margins in Early America
1

HIST 1200 Foundations of European Thought: from
Rome to the Renaissance

1

HIST 1201 Foundations of Law 1
HIST 1210 The Vikings 1
HIST 1215 LOVE, LUST AND VIOLENCE IN THE

MIDDLE AGES
1

HIST 1220 The Tudors 1
HIST 1300 Gunpowder, Art and Diplomacy: Islamic

Empires in the Early Modern World
1

HIST 1310 Africa and the Transatlantic Slave Trade 1
HIST 1400 Silver and Gold in the Americas from pre-

history to the present
1

HIST 1610 Medieval and Early Modern Jewry 1
HIST 1620 The Rise and Fall of the Spanish Empire

1450-1700
1

HIST 2200 Florence in History 1
HIST 2201 The City of Rome: From Constantine to the

Borgias
1

HIST 2202 Taking Things: A History of Property and
Law

1

HIST 2203 Introduction to Print Culture 1
HIST 2204 Food and Diet in Early Europe: Farm to

Table in the Renaissance
1

HIST 2206 Neighbors and Strangers: Jews and
Christians in Premodern Europe

1

HIST 2400 Indigenous History of Mexico from the
Aztecs to Present

1

HIST 2403 Animal,Vegetable,Mineral:Culture, Tech, &
the Columbian Exchange, 1450-1750

1

HIST 2500 History of Private Life in China 1
HIST 2700 Utopia 1
HIST 3200 War and Conquest in Medieval Europe 1
HIST 3202 Medieval Justice 1
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HIST 3601 The Horse in World History 1
HIST 3602 The Mediterranean and the World,

1450-1700
1

HIST 3820 Renaissance Europe 1
ITAL 1871 Florence Myth and History 1
ITAL 2200 Florence in History 1
ITAL 2201 The City of Rome: From Constantine to the

Borgias
1

ITAL 2204 Food and Diet in Early Europe: Farm to
Table in the Renaissance

1

ITAL 2525 Florence Throughout the Centuries 1
ITAL 3407 Italian Foods and Cultures 1
ITAL 3411 Mediterranean Studies 1
ITAL 3507 Italian Foods and Cultures 1
ITAL 3511 Mediterranean Studies 1
ITAL 3820 Renaissance Europe 1
JWST 1610 Medieval and Early Modern Jewry 1
JWST 2206 Neighbors and Strangers: Jews and

Christians in Premodern Europe
1

LALS 0400 Colonial Latin America 1
LALS 0600 The Foundations of the Early Modern

Atlantic World 1450-1800
1

LALS 1310 Africa and the Transatlantic Slave Trade 1
LALS 1400 Silver and Gold in the Americas from pre-

history to the present
1

LALS 1620 The Rise and Fall of the Spanish Empire
1450-1700

1

LALS 2400 Indigenous History of Mexico from the
Aztecs to Present

1

LALS 2403 Animal,Vegetable,Mineral:Culture, Tech, &
the Columbian Exchange, 1450-1750

1

MELC 0355 Medieval and Early Modern Jewry 1
MELC 0450 Warriors, Concubines & Converts: the

Ottoman Empire in the Middle East &
Europe

1

MELC 0460 First-Year Seminar: Of Horses, Bows and
Fermented Milk: The Silk Roads in 10
Objects

1

MELC 3400 Age of Caliphs, 600-1100 1
MELC 3410 Age of Sultans 1100-1500 1
MELC 3560 Gunpowder, Art and Diplomacy: Islamic

Empires in the Early Modern World
1

REES 0100 Portraits of Old Rus: Myth, Icon, Chronicle 1
REES 1174 National Antiquities: Genealogies,

Hagiographies, Holy Objects
1

REES 2350 Reading Russian History 1
RELS 0003 History, Culture, and Religion in Early India 1
RELS 1610 Medieval and Early Modern Jewry 1
SAST 0003 History, Culture, and Religion in Early India 1
SAST 1781 Silk Road: From the Mediterranean to the

Pacific
1

SAST 2262 The Making of Medieval India 1

2024-25 Catalog | Generated 06/05/24


